5/13/2026

Ounicke

M 60020663-20665-20672-
20675-20676-20677-20678-
20679-20680-20681-33094

5/13/2026 © 2025 Jost 1



Ouicke

5/13/2026

Part assemblies Live3, HQ-6

PartNo Pos Qty Name Specifications

60020665 1 PCS Live3, HQ-6

60019419 1 1 Cover L3rd

5050442 2 1 » Screw STS T40x12

60104295 3 1 Bracket

5004061 4 2 Screw MC6S M8x20

5011553 5 2 Nut M6M M8 Loc-king

60104392 6 2 Adaptor G1/2" - G3/8"

60020329 7 2 Nut 3/8"

5034121 8 1 Protection sleeve

60003881 9 1 Hose clamp

60012277 10 1 Screw MC6LS M8x80 (8.8)

60008563 11 2PCS Hose 3/8" L=3581 1/2GRU - 3/8GRLMA

5013853 12 1 Dowty washer Tredo 1/2", Part is included in kit 60007907
Hose cpl., 9032177 Hose cpl.

11136139 15 2 Tape Red

11136138 16 2 Tape Blue

5044923 19 1 Multi coupling, upper part

5033898 20 1 Shut-off valve 1/2"

60037972 21 1 Bracket

5/13/2026 © 2025 Jost



